
Oneida County, WI

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 D
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Partisan Election/Referendum

Totals 20367 100% 8667 11297 252 3 11 8771 11347 13 8139 11215 405 298 6 7978 11460 472 17 8279 11866 3 38 8235 11954 18 7753 11562 8 570 258 2
T. Cassian  W 1-2 694 1 274 404 10 0 0 273 410 0 242 407 16 13 0 238 416 17 0 253 432 0 0 259 432 0 248 436 1
T. Crescent  W 1-3 1189 1 510 653 14 0 2 521 652 0 493 643 21 12 0 481 662 15 0 500 675 0 3 497 680 1 493 686 0
T. Enterprise W 1 222 1 67 151 2 0 0 69 148 0 66 146 1 1 0 61 152 3 0 59 158 0 0 60 159 0 58 157 0
T. Hazelhurst W 1-2 817 1 342 456 7 0 2 347 459 2 317 460 19 13 1 315 468 19 2 322 487 0 2 327 484 2 322 489 1
T. Lake Tomahawk W 1-2 655 1 240 405 5 0 1 242 408 0 229 406 12 3 0 216 415 10 0 226 424 0 0 226 424 0 218 431 0
T. Little Rice W 1 212 1 67 144 0 0 0 74 135 0 67 143 0 1 0 65 140 4 0 66 143 0 0 67 143 0 66 144 0
T. Lynne W 1 86 1 23 58 3 0 0 21 62 1 21 56 2 4 0 21 60 2 0 20 63 0 0 27 54 0 22 61 0
T. Minocqua  W 1-7 3063 1 1199 1817 22 2 0 1179 1852 1 1117 1841 34 33 0 1079 1870 54 0 1148 1893 0 4 1122 1927 3 1093 1936 3
T. Monico W 1 156 1 35 116 4 0 0 42 106 0 34 109 4 1 0 30 108 7 0 33 116 0 0 31 121 0 30 123 0
T. Newbold  W 1 213 1 92 119 1 0 0 90 122 0 84 123 4 1 0 81 126 3 0 82 130 0 0 79 132 0 78 135 0
T. Newbold  W 2- 4 1462 1 660 779 15 0 0 663 780 1 619 773 30 16 1 600 795 31 3 624 815 0 6 614 831 2 630 817 0
T. Nokomis W 1-2 869 1 339 517 9 0 0 356 503 0 333 499 15 12 0 324 505 24 0 328 533 0 0 333 529 1 570 258 2
T. Pelican  W 1- 4 1468 1 653 784 22 0 0 669 779 0 621 754 35 34 0 617 782 40 0 642 815 0 1 642 809 0 619 840 0
T. Piehl W 1 35 1 13 23 0 0 0 13 23 0 12 23 1 0 0 12 24 0 0 12 24 0 0 12 24 0 13 23 0
T. Pine Lake  W 1-4 1432 1 650 755 20 0 2 661 750 2 625 740 27 21 1 604 773 28 1 610 808 0 2 614 807 1 599 820 1
T. Schoepke W 1 265 1 104 157 1 0 0 109 151 0 97 156 2 3 0 94 159 6 0 102 161 0 0 103 160 0 96 163 0
T. Stella W 1 - 2 342 1 159 173 5 0 1 165 172 0 151 173 1 7 1 151 167 13 1 155 184 0 1 151 188 0 152 188 0
T. Sugar Camp  W 1-2 1117 1 386 717 11 0 0 393 719 0 364 703 23 11 0 348 719 26 0 364 746 0 4 359 754 0 355 756 0
T. Three Lakes  W 1-3 1500 1 547 922 25 0 0 555 929 0 496 932 32 22 1 487 950 33 0 513 968 0 4 501 986 1 489 992 0
T. Woodboro W 1 507 1 193 305 4 0 0 199 304 1 195 290 10 5 0 182 300 13 1 187 315 0 1 190 312 0 182 322 0
T. Woodruff  W 1-3 1167 1 493 646 16 0 2 501 652 3 466 643 24 17 0 451 667 26 3 473 676 0 5 467 689 3 463 696 2
C. Rhinelander  W 1, 2, 3 - AD 1 315 1 152 153 6 0 0 157 154 0 145 151 8 5 0 145 151 11 0 144 166 0 1 146 166 0 145 167 0
C. Rhinelander  W 4 & 5 -AD 2 349 1 191 150 4 0 0 194 151 0 177 152 7 7 0 190 146 8 0 185 159 0 1 182 161 0 179 165 0
C. Rhinelander  W 6 & 11 -AD 3 302 1 175 120 7 0 0 175 125 1 156 121 12 12 0 162 118 18 1 175 124 0 2 167 132 2 172 128 0
C. Rhinelander  W 7 & 8   -AD 4 425 1 237 175 8 0 0 232 187 0 212 185 11 10 0 212 190 10 1 218 203 1 0 218 201 1 213 208 0
C. Rhinelander  W 9 & 12 - AD 5 419 1 269 138 7 0 1 265 151 0 247 140 16 12 0 247 146 15 1 259 158 0 0 261 153 1 253 162 0
C. Rhinelander  W 10 & 13 - AD 6 355 1 188 157 10 1 0 195 152 1 176 147 14 10 1 176 149 16 2 189 163 2 0 189 164 0 181 172 0
C. Rhinelander W  14 & 16  - AD 7 384 1 209 165 7 0 0 206 173 0 187 160 14 9 0 195 165 12 0 199 177 0 0 199 180 0 196 187 0
C. Rhinelander W 15 & 17 - AD 8 347 1 200 138 7 0 0 205 138 0 190 139 10 3 0 194 137 8 1 191 150 0 1 192 152 0 188 158 0
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Partisan Election/Referendum

Totals 20367 100% 15987 422 15882 281 346 310 349 305 385 439 374 446 5699 3844 1736 931
T. Cassian  W 1-2 694 1 544 9 539 5 346 310 349 305 286 365
T. Crescent  W 1-3 1189 1 939 20 914 10 678 468
T. Enterprise W 1 222 1 180 4 179 1
T. Hazelhurst W 1-2 817 1 643 16 634 15
T. Lake Tomahawk W 1-2 655 1 539 11 524 10
T. Little Rice W 1 212 1 182 5 180 4
T. Lynne W 1 86 1 74 1 72 1
T. Minocqua  W 1-7 3063 1 2446 63 2422 45
T. Monico W 1 156 1 117 1 120 0 87 46
T. Newbold  W 1 213 1 166 1 166 2
T. Newbold  W 2- 4 1462 1 1154 31 1170 17 814 591
T. Nokomis W 1-2 869 1 687 14 678 6 385 439 374 446
T. Pelican  W 1- 4 1468 1 1188 26 1175 14 825 586
T. Piehl W 1 35 1 33 0 33 0 22 14
T. Pine Lake  W 1-4 1432 1 1105 34 1116 16 861 526
T. Schoepke W 1 265 1 207 6 195 7
T. Stella W 1 - 2 342 1 254 4 255 2 183 126 0 1
T. Sugar Camp  W 1-2 1117 1 928 17 927 12 688 387
T. Three Lakes  W 1-3 1500 1 1189 7 1175 8 939 483
T. Woodboro W 1 507 1 388 9 379 9 222 254
T. Woodruff  W 1-3 1167 1 932 22 915 19
C. Rhinelander  W 1, 2, 3 - AD 1 315 1 247 6 250 4 183 114
C. Rhinelander  W 4 & 5 -AD 2 349 1 251 12 250 5 207 122
C. Rhinelander  W 6 & 11 -AD 3 302 1 217 12 223 7 206 85
C. Rhinelander  W 7 & 8   -AD 4 425 1 316 14 320 7 263 144
C. Rhinelander  W 9 & 12 - AD 5 419 1 275 35 287 23 313 94
C. Rhinelander  W 10 & 13 - AD 6 355 1 253 15 255 9 214 123
C. Rhinelander W  14 & 16  - AD 7 384 1 278 23 273 20 228 136
C. Rhinelander W 15 & 17 - AD 8 347 1 255 4 256 3 216 110
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Oneida County, WI
8-Nov-22

Partisan Election/Referendum
Voter Turnout

Oneida County, WI 26057 20367 78% 1

T. Cassian  W 1-2 833 694 83% 0

T. Crescent  W 1-3 1472 1189 81% 0

T. Enterprise W 1 272 222 82% 0

T. Hazelhurst W 1-2 994 817 82% 0

T. Lake Tomahawk W 1-2 806 655 81% 0

T. Little Rice W 1 276 212 77% 0

T. Lynne W 1 98 86 88% 0

T. Minocqua  W 1-7 3839 3063 80% 0

T. Monico W 1 191 156 82% 0

T. Newbold  W 1 279 213 76% 0

T. Newbold  W 2- 4 1793 1462 82% 0

T. Nokomis W 1-2 1110 869 78% 0

T. Pelican  W 1- 4 1874 1468 78% 0

T. Piehl W 1 50 35 70% 0

T. Pine Lake  W 1-4 1739 1432 82% 0

T. Schoepke W 1 326 265 81% 0

T. Stella W 1 - 2 417 342 82% 0

T. Sugar Camp  W 1-2 1345 1117 83% 0

T. Three Lakes  W 1-3 1867 1500 80% 0

T. Woodboro W 1 623 507 81% 0

T. Woodruff  W 1-3 1495 1167 78% 0

C. Rhinelander  W 1, 2, 3 - AD 1 461 315 68% 0

C. Rhinelander  W 4 & 5 -AD 2 546 349 64% 1

C. Rhinelander  W 6 & 11 -AD 3 492 302 61% 0

C. Rhinelander  W 7 & 8   -AD 4 608 425 70% 0

C. Rhinelander  W 9 & 12 - AD 5 606 419 69% 0

C. Rhinelander  W 10 & 13 - AD 6 513 355 69% 0

C. Rhinelander W  14 & 16  - AD 7 596 384 64% 0

C. Rhinelander W 15 & 17 - AD 8 536 347 65% 0

Registered 
Voters as of 

11/7/2022

Voter 
Turnout 

11/8/2022
% Outstanding 

Provisional 
Ballots



Oneida County, WI

Tuesday, November 8, 2022 D
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Partisan Election/Referendum

Totals 20367 100% 1 8667 11297 252 3 11 8771 11347 13 8139 11215 405 298 6 7978 11460 472 17 8279 11866 3 38 8235 11954 18 7753 11562 8 570 258 2 15987 422 15882 281 346 310 349 305 385 439 374 446 5699 3844 1736 931
T. Cassian  W 1-2 694 1 0 274 404 10 0 0 273 410 0 242 407 16 13 0 238 416 17 0 253 432 0 0 259 432 0 248 436 1 544 9 539 5 346 310 349 305 286 365
T. Crescent  W 1-3 1189 1 0 510 653 14 0 2 521 652 0 493 643 21 12 0 481 662 15 0 500 675 0 3 497 680 1 493 686 0 939 20 914 10 678 468
T. Enterprise W 1 222 1 0 67 151 2 0 0 69 148 0 66 146 1 1 0 61 152 3 0 59 158 0 0 60 159 0 58 157 0 180 4 179 1
T. Hazelhurst W 1-2 817 1 0 342 456 7 0 2 347 459 2 317 460 19 13 1 315 468 19 2 322 487 0 2 327 484 2 322 489 1 643 16 634 15
T. Lake Tomahawk W 1-2 655 1 0 240 405 5 0 1 242 408 0 229 406 12 3 0 216 415 10 0 226 424 0 0 226 424 0 218 431 0 539 11 524 10
T. Little Rice W 1 212 1 0 67 144 0 0 0 74 135 0 67 143 0 1 0 65 140 4 0 66 143 0 0 67 143 0 66 144 0 182 5 180 4
T. Lynne W 1 86 1 0 23 58 3 0 0 21 62 1 21 56 2 4 0 21 60 2 0 20 63 0 0 27 54 0 22 61 0 74 1 72 1
T. Minocqua  W 1-7 3063 1 0 1199 1817 22 2 0 1179 1852 1 1117 1841 34 33 0 1079 1870 54 0 1148 1893 0 4 1122 1927 3 1093 1936 3 2446 63 2422 45
T. Monico W 1 156 1 0 35 116 4 0 0 42 106 0 34 109 4 1 0 30 108 7 0 33 116 0 0 31 121 0 30 123 0 117 1 120 0 87 46
T. Newbold  W 1 213 1 0 92 119 1 0 0 90 122 0 84 123 4 1 0 81 126 3 0 82 130 0 0 79 132 0 78 135 0 166 1 166 2
T. Newbold  W 2- 4 1462 1 0 660 779 15 0 0 663 780 1 619 773 30 16 1 600 795 31 3 624 815 0 6 614 831 2 630 817 0 1154 31 1170 17 814 591
T. Nokomis W 1-2 869 1 0 339 517 9 0 0 356 503 0 333 499 15 12 0 324 505 24 0 328 533 0 0 333 529 1 570 258 2 687 14 678 6 385 439 374 446
T. Pelican  W 1- 4 1468 1 0 653 784 22 0 0 669 779 0 621 754 35 34 0 617 782 40 0 642 815 0 1 642 809 0 619 840 0 1188 26 1175 14 825 586
T. Piehl W 1 35 1 0 13 23 0 0 0 13 23 0 12 23 1 0 0 12 24 0 0 12 24 0 0 12 24 0 13 23 0 33 0 33 0 22 14
T. Pine Lake  W 1-4 1432 1 0 650 755 20 0 2 661 750 2 625 740 27 21 1 604 773 28 1 610 808 0 2 614 807 1 599 820 1 1105 34 1116 16 861 526
T. Schoepke W 1 265 1 0 104 157 1 0 0 109 151 0 97 156 2 3 0 94 159 6 0 102 161 0 0 103 160 0 96 163 0 207 6 195 7
T. Stella W 1 - 2 342 1 0 159 173 5 0 1 165 172 0 151 173 1 7 1 151 167 13 1 155 184 0 1 151 188 0 152 188 0 254 4 255 2 183 126 0 1
T. Sugar Camp  W 1-2 1117 1 0 386 717 11 0 0 393 719 0 364 703 23 11 0 348 719 26 0 364 746 0 4 359 754 0 355 756 0 928 17 927 12 688 387
T. Three Lakes  W 1-3 1500 1 0 547 922 25 0 0 555 929 0 496 932 32 22 1 487 950 33 0 513 968 0 4 501 986 1 489 992 0 1189 7 1175 8 939 483
T. Woodboro W 1 507 1 0 193 305 4 0 0 199 304 1 195 290 10 5 0 182 300 13 1 187 315 0 1 190 312 0 182 322 0 388 9 379 9 222 254
T. Woodruff  W 1-3 1167 1 0 493 646 16 0 2 501 652 3 466 643 24 17 0 451 667 26 3 473 676 0 5 467 689 3 463 696 2 932 22 915 19
C. Rhinelander  W 1, 2, 3 - AD 1 315 1 0 152 153 6 0 0 157 154 0 145 151 8 5 0 145 151 11 0 144 166 0 1 146 166 0 145 167 0 247 6 250 4 183 114
C. Rhinelander  W 4 & 5 -AD 2 349 1 1 191 150 4 0 0 194 151 0 177 152 7 7 0 190 146 8 0 185 159 0 1 182 161 0 179 165 0 251 12 250 5 207 122
C. Rhinelander  W 6 & 11 -AD 3 302 1 0 175 120 7 0 0 175 125 1 156 121 12 12 0 162 118 18 1 175 124 0 2 167 132 2 172 128 0 217 12 223 7 206 85
C. Rhinelander  W 7 & 8   -AD 4 425 1 0 237 175 8 0 0 232 187 0 212 185 11 10 0 212 190 10 1 218 203 1 0 218 201 1 213 208 0 316 14 320 7 263 144
C. Rhinelander  W 9 & 12 - AD 5 419 1 0 269 138 7 0 1 265 151 0 247 140 16 12 0 247 146 15 1 259 158 0 0 261 153 1 253 162 0 275 35 287 23 313 94
C. Rhinelander  W 10 & 13 - AD 6 355 1 0 188 157 10 1 0 195 152 1 176 147 14 10 1 176 149 16 2 189 163 2 0 189 164 0 181 172 0 253 15 255 9 214 123
C. Rhinelander W  14 & 16  - AD 7 384 1 0 209 165 7 0 0 206 173 0 187 160 14 9 0 195 165 12 0 199 177 0 0 199 180 0 196 187 0 278 23 273 20 228 136
C. Rhinelander W 15 & 17 - AD 8 347 1 0 200 138 7 0 0 205 138 0 190 139 10 3 0 194 137 8 1 191 150 0 1 192 152 0 188 158 0 255 4 256 3 216 110
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REPRESENTATIVE IN CONGRESS                                                                                                                    
7TH CONGRESSIONAL DISTRICT           

REPRESENTATIVE TO ASSEMBLY                                                             
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